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PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT

Model PTC 75

Model PTC 75 Exciter
Eccentric Moment (In/Lbs, Kgm)
Dynamic Force (Tons,Tonnes)
Frequency (VPM)

Amplitude (Inches, Mm)

Pile Clamp Force (Tons, KN)
Maximum Crane Pull (Tons, KN)
Length (Inches, Mm)

Width @ Throat (Inches, Mm)

Height (Inches, Mm)

Model PTC 75 Power Unit
Engine
Power (HP, KW)
Speed (RPM)
Operating Pressure (PSI, BAR)
Flow (GPM, LPM)
Length (Inches, Mm)
Width (Inches, Mm)

Height (Inches, Mm)

US Specifications

6510
212
1500
1.23
240

91
137.8
37.2
124

US Specifications
C18 CAT
700
2100
5076
237
189
79

85

WEIGHTS FOR MODEL PTC 75
Shippin Suspended
EXCITER PRIne >e
Weight Weight
240 Ton Sheeting
28,200 30,200
Clamp
T-Bar & Caisson
30,932 32,932
Clamps
Shipping Suspended
20,000 20,000
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