

J&G SALES, INC.

PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT

Model PTC 75

Model PTC 75 Exciter	US Specifications
Eccentric Moment (In/Lbs, Kgm)	6510
Dynamic Force (Tons,Tonnes)	212
Frequency (VPM)	1500
Amplitude (Inches, Mm)	1.23
Pile Clamp Force (Tons, KN)	240
Maximum Crane Pull (Tons, KN)	91
Length (Inches, Mm)	137.8
Width @ Throat (Inches, Mm)	37.2
Height (Inches, Mm)	124



Model PTC 75 Power Unit	US Specifications
Engine	C18 CAT
Power (HP, KW)	700
Speed (RPM)	2100
Operating Pressure (PSI, BAR)	5076
Flow (GPM, LPM)	237
Length (Inches, Mm)	189
Width (Inches, Mm)	79
Height (Inches, Mm)	85

WEIGHTS FOR MODEL PTC 75			
EXCITER	Shipping Weight	Suspended Weight	
240 Ton Sheeting Clamp	28,200	30,200	
T-Bar & Caisson Clamps	30,932	32,932	
POWER UNIT	Shipping Weight	Suspended Weight	
	20,000	20,000	